
MAP No 34

GLENELG PLANNING SCHEME - LOCAL PROVISION

FZ1 - Farming Zone - Schedule 1
RLZ - Rural Living Zone

N

AMENDMENT C106gelg

Australian Map Grid Zone 54

0 1,750 3,500
Meters 8

30
33

18

12

20

28

36

15

1

29

23
16

106 9

31

26

34

13

21

27

19

3

24

4

11
7

32

2

25

35

14

40

22

17

5

ZONES

Municipal Boundary
INDEX TO ADJOINING SCHEME MAPSLEGEND

STRACHAN

ROAD MALSEED
ROAD

TELEGRAPH
ROAD

KENNEDYS
ROAD

SUTTONS AND BRYANTS ROAD

DISCOVERY BAY ROAD

NE
WT

ON
RO

AD

TREWALLAROAD

ED
WA

RD
S ROAD

AMOS
ROAD

SELECTION ROAD

KIT
TS

ON
 

RO
AD

KNIGHTS AND
PARKERS ROAD

PEACOCKS ROAD

MACCUSPIES ROAD

GREAT
SOUTH

WEST WALK

COLLIV
ERS

RO
AD

NI
CH

OL
SO

N
RO

AD

LOGANS ROAD

BOTHES ROAD

PA
NO

RAMICDRIVE

WI
LM

OT
 

RO
AD

COUL
SO

N
RO

AD

ENDUROROAD

CA
LL

EJ
AS

RO
AD

TA
YL

OR
S 

RO
AD

HEATH

ROAD

BRIDGEWATER ROAD

BRIDGEWATER

LA
KES ROAD

BLOWHOLES ROAD

AM
OR

S 
RO

AD

MT
RICHMOND

ROAD

PORTLAND
- NELSON

ROAD

FZ1

FZ1

FZ1

FZ1

RLZ1

Disclaimer
This publication may be of assistance
to you but the State of Victoria and its
employees do not guarantee that the 
publication is without flaw of any kind
or is wholly appropriate for your particular
purposes and therefore disclaims all liability
for any error, loss or other consequence 
which may arise from you relying on any
information in this publication.
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